
S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Student Name 

AARSHIK B 

ABINAYA B 

ABIRAMI K 

ADITYA S 

AFLAH BANU.H 

AMALAN VALLIAPPAN MP 

ARAVINDRAJ 

ARVIND. D 

ASHWIN KUMAR M 

ASWINE R 

R. BALAJI 

BALAJI SRINIVASAN 

BOOMICA PANEERSELVAM 

BUVANESH SUDHAKAR 

CHILAKA SAI DEEKSHITH 

DEEPAKKUMARS 

DEEPIKA ELANGOVAN 

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering 
Sri Venkateswara College of Engineering 

B.E. Electronics & Communication Engineering 
List of Placements for the Academic Year 2018-2022 (CAYm2) 

Sriperumbudur Tk � 602 117 

Registration 
Number 

180701001 

180701002 

180701003 

180701004 

180701005 

180701006 

180701007 

180701010 

180701011 

180701012 

180701014 

180701015 

180701018 

180701019 

180701020 

180701021 

180701023 

Discipline 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

Year of 

Passing 
2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

On/Off Campus 
Placement 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 
On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

Name of the Employer 

Expeditors 
Mobicip 

Expeditors 
IBM India Pvt. Ltd. 

Caratlane, Trading Pvt. Ltd. 

Expeditors 
Infosys 

Kaar Technologies Irdia Pvt. Ltd. 

Mphasis 
Cognizant Technology Solutions 

Gigamon 
Lister Technologies 
Inatech 

Mbit Wireless 

MuSigma 
Mphasis 

Grundfos Pumps India Pvt. Ltd 



18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

FIONA JPJ 

GANESH B 

SK HARI KHESHAV 

HARIHARA KUMAR 

HARSHALEKHA 
HARSHITHAH KS 

S. HASHINI 

INDHUMATHI V 

ISHWARYA L A 

JAI JISHNESH 

JANANI AMARESAN 

JEEVAHARISH 

JEFEE.M.M 
JEGAN K 

JERUSHA G 

KAMALAKANNAN B 

KANDIKATTU DEEPAK 

C.KANISHKA 
KAVITHA K 

KEERTHANA. B 

KEERTHANA. G 

KESHIKA.A 

KRISHANAND.S 

180701027 

180701028 

180701030 
180701031 

180701033 

180701034 

180701035 

180701036 

180701037 

180701038 

180701040 

180701041 

180701043 

180701044 

180701045 

180701046 

180701047 

180701048 

180701050 

180701051 

180701052 

180701053 

180701054 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 
On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

Mbit Wireless 

Infosys 

Eurofins 

Wipro 
Vajro India Pvt. Ltd. 

Expeditors 
Hexaware Technologies Ltd. 

Eurofins 
EY 

Cognizant Technology Solutions 
IBM India Pvt. Ltd. 
QuEST Global Engineering 
Services 

Accenture 

Hexaware 
Gigamon 
Food Hub Software Solutions 

Wipro 
Accenture 

KLA -Tencor software India Ltd. 

Cognizant Technology Solutions 
Accenture 

Cognizant Technology Solutions 
Accenture 



41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

52 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

KRITIKA AGRA WAL 

62 

KRUTHIKA. J 

KULANDAIYAN SUBRAMANIYAN 

53 MOHAMMED SAHIL 

PL KUSHAAL 

|LAKSHAN.K 

MADHAVRAM 

MADHUMITHA S 

V. MADHUMITHA 

D.MANIMARAN 

MANOJ. J 

S MANU RENGANATHAN 
MARIYA BALA ITHRISHA 
THIYAGARAJAN 

MONICA.R 

MYTHREYAN P 

NANDHINIJ 

NIRAIMADI S 

NIRANJAN S 

NITHYA MAGENDIRAN 

S NITHYA 

NIVEDHA M 
PAGADALA CHARITHKUMMAR 

REDDY 

180701055 

180701056 

180701057 

180701058 

180701059 

180701060 

180701061 

180701062 

180701063 
180701064 

180701065 
18070106 

180701067 

180701068 

180701069 

180701070 

180701073 

180701075 

180701076 

180701077 

180701079 

180701080 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Camnpus 

Mobicip 

elnfochips Pvt. Ltd. 

Expeditors 
Cognizant Technology Solutions 

MuSigma 
Accenture 

EmbedUR 

Freshwork Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 

Accenture 
TEMENOS India Pvt. Ltd. 

TEMENOS India Pvt. Ltd. 
Cognizant Technology Solutions 

Facilio 

KLA -Tencor software India Ltd. 

Wipro 
Prodapt Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

LTI Ltd. 

Hexaware 

Expeditors 
ZoomRX 

Cognizant Technology Solutions 
MSys Technologies 



63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

PALLAVI.R 

POOJA M 

R.POOJA 

PRABAKAR SK 

PRATHIBHA SUSHMA 

PRAVIN KS 

S. PREETHIKA 

PREMKUMARRAVIKUMAR 
PRIYADARSHINI S 

RAAJESH BAABU S 

R.RAGHAVAN 

RAGHAVI S 

RAHULB 

RAHUL NARAYANAN 

RALLAPALLI UDAYASRI 

RESHMI JAYARAJAN 

RISHABANATHK 

SABARISH SUBRAMANAM A.V 

SAI SANTHOSH 

SAISARAVANAN PK 

SANGEETHA. R 

SANJANA BS 

180701081 

180701083 

180701084 

180701085. 

180701087 

180701088 

180701089 

180701090 

180701091 

180701092 

180701093 

180701094 

180701095 

180701096 

180701097 

180701098 

180701099 

180701101 

180701102 

180701103 

180701104 

180701105 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Camnpus 

On Campus 

Hexaware 

Hexaware 
Cognizant Technology Solutions 
CTS GenC 

Inatech India Pyt. Ltd. 

Fourkites India Pvt. Ltd. 

Cognizant Technology Solutions 

Wipro 

Daimler 

Cognizant Technology Solutions 
Accenture 

Accenture 

Augray Pvt. Ltd. (off campus) 

Accenture 

Cognizant Technology Solutions 
Accenture 

Accenture 

Chargebee Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 
Cognizant Technology Solutions 

Zoho Corporation Pvt. Ltd. 

Royal Enfield 
Accenture 



85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

SANJAY PS 

SATHAPPAN 

SESHADRI 

SATHYA BALASUBRAMANIYAN 180701109 

SHABARISH HAREN.V 

SHALINI A 

SHIVAGANESHAN 

SHRI HARI SURIYANARA YANAN 
SHRUTHI ELANCHEZHIAN 

M.SIVASOORIYA 

SREEHARI SEKAR 

SRI NATARAJ.C 

SRIMATHI SRINIVASAN 

R SRIRAM 

SRI VARSHINI 

RK SUBASH KANNAN 

SUBHA PRIYA A 

SUDHARSANA. S 

SUSHMITHA S R 

SUWETHA K 

SWETHA S 

TEJASWATH 

180701106 

THANIGAIVEL MANOGAR 

180701108 

180701110 

180701111 

180701113 

180701114 

180701115 

180701116 

180701118 

180701119 

180701120 

180701123 

180701124 

180701126 

180701127 

180701128 

180701130 

180701131 

180701132 

180701133 

180701136 

180701137 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

BCE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

TCSL 

Accenture 

Mobicip 
EY 

CTS Genc 

Prodapt Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

CTS GenC 

Virtusa 

LTI 

EY 

Securden Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 

Infosys 
MBIT Wireless 

Mphasis 
Accenture 

CTS Genc 

Grundfos Pumps India Pvt. Ltd. 
Mphasis 

Temenos 

Cognizant Technologies Solutions 

EY 

Cognizant Technologies Solutions 

Cognizant Technologies Solutions 



108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

123 

THIVYA T 

124 

UKKESH PB 

VIDHYA 

VIGNESH.T.J 

VIGNESHWAR SJ 

VIJAY BABU.B 

VIJAYMUTHURAJA J 

VIJAY SOORYA J 

VINDHIYA S 

VISHNUKUMAR Y 

VISHWESH PV 

YASHWIN VASANTH S 

YOGESH G 

122 MOGULLURU SOMA KRISHNA 
DATTUDU 

PS YUKESH ADITIYA 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SIVASAKTHI 
125 SOMESH 

HoD/ECE 

180701138 

180701139 

180701141 

180701143 

180701144 

180701145 

180701146 

180701147 

180701148 

180701149 

180701152 

180701154 

180701155 

180701156 

180701301 

180701304 

180701306 
180701307 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

ATOS 

Mphasis 

Mphasis 

CTS GenC 

Inatech India Pvt. Ltd. 

Mphasis 
Mphasis 

CTS 

CTS Genc 

Eurofins 

TCSL 

CTS Genc 

QuEST Global 

ATOS 
Mphasis 

Accenture 

Mphasis 
Alivelu Enterprises 

Sri Venkateswata College of Engineering 
Pennalur, Sriperumbudur Tk-602 117 

Tamilnadu, India. 
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